Westmore Association Membership

Please complete the information below and tear off and send with your contribution.

You can also join the Association or renew your membership at www.westmoreassociation.org.

Membership. Please select: Basic Westmore Membership \$25 Westmore Champions \$50 Westmore Guardians \$100+
Please Print: Last Name (s)
First Name (s)
Permanent Mailing Address:
Lake/Seasonal Address
Email Address
Westmore Association Newsletters: The newsletter is published twice a year. Please indicate how you would like to receive the newsletters:
E-mail Newsletter □ Mail Newsletter □
Thank you for supporting the Westmore Association

The Westmore Association, Inc. P.O. Box 143 Orleans, VT 05860

https://www.westmoreassociation.org/



Westmore Association



Membership Form



Westmore Association About Us

The Association was formed in 1967 to foster and improve the beautiful environment of Westmore.

Our mission is to promote, develop and conserve the natural resources and community life of the Westmore area.

Composed of summer people and permanent residents, the Association works with the Town of Westmore and other state and regional groups to accomplish benefits for the area, such as the following:

- Providing scholarships for area students pursuing post-high school education
- Maintaining and improving hiking trails and the shoreline
- Monitoring the lake's water quality through milfoil control and boat inspection
- * Sponsoring family-friendly events
- * Supporting beautification efforts

Join the Westmore Association

Help us retain the beauty of the
Willoughby Lake area year round by
becoming a member of the
Westmore Association.

We are a non-profit charity organization and all donations are tax-deductible.

Westmore Association Committees

Westmore Association members are encouraged to volunteer to help with the work of the committees that carry out our mission.

The Association has standing and ad hoc committees run by volunteers and volunteer chairs. We would love to have you join a committee.

Please check off any of your interests below and we will contact you:

Scholarships
Trails & Recreation
Arts & Entertainment
Water Quality
Membership
Beautification

Public Relations

Newsletter